Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2022 (4/21/2022)

INDIANA
Rank Name City Operator State/Country Bracket Awards
3rd - 4th JIM MASON CRESTLINE BELL MUSIC CO. INDIANA MINI SINGLES #23 $25
7th - 8th JIM MASON CRESTLINE BELL MUSIC CO. INDIANA OPEN SINGLES A $40
OHIO
Rank Name City Operator State/Country Bracket Awards
1st BATES/SPIES/SPIES BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO B MIXED TRIPLES $480
1st CARPENTER/GARN BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO MASTER OPEN DOUBLES $420
1st JJ CARPENTER ASHLAND BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO MASTER OPEN SINGLES $250
1st ATAYA/PROSSER BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN DOUBLES A $400
1st PATRICK ATAYA (F;IEIIT\L(‘S SPORTS BAR & BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES A $250
1st KEVIN HENRY COPLEY BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES B $250
2nd STEVEN SWEENEY AKRON BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO MINI SINGLES #23 $40
3rd STOTT/WILLIAMSON/BOYER BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO D MIXED TRIPLES $270
3rd LET'S GO BRANDON (BELL) BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO MASTER OPEN TEAM $340
3rd - 4th SAM LYNN BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO MINI SINGLES #17 $25
3rd - 4th TIM FERGUSON AKRON BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO MINI SINGLES #21 $25
3rd - 4th SHAWNNA BOWMAN SEBRING BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO MINI SINGLES #8 $25
3rd SCHENAULT JR/BROWN BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN DOUBLES C $240
3rd JASON BRUNER BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES B $120
3rd JOHN BUCKNER COPLEY BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES C $120
3rd BRIAN HOOSER AKRON BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES E $120
3rd KEVIN SABO BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES F $120
4th NOBLE/KING BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN DOUBLES C $200
4th WEBB/DAVIS BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN DOUBLES E $200
4th MATT FISCHER AKRON LORAIN MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES B $80
4th TIM CAETTA AKRON BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES D $80
4th ANGELA DAVIS BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES F $80
4th TEAM TWISTED BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN TEAM A $260
4th THUNDERCATS BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN TEAM B $260
4th HAT TRICKERY BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN TEAM C $260
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ATAYA/BOWMAN/BOWMAN

WILLIAMS/ROWLES/BAUS-
SWOPE

JACK BARTLEY

JASON PROSSER

ADAM DAVIS

ON THE DART SIDE
FISKE/BEVINGTON/HARRIS
BRUNER/WADDLE/WADDLE
DENNY GARN
MILLER/DALTON

MADISON SIMS

TIP'EM UP TAVERN

JUST THE TIP
MASON/BROWN
HARLES/MILLER
ELLIS/DEETER
GARRETT/CREEKMORE

FAIRCHILD/DAVIS-FAIRCHILD

ROBERT JEAVONS
CHUCK DYER

JON CARNEY

MIKE SCHWENINGER
SHANNON VIDIKA
STEVEN YERGER
TERRELL PRYOR
BRYAN GARDNER
DARLENE WADDLE
RENEE ARNETT
SCOTT TURCK

printed on 1/9/2024 2:59:57 PM

COPLEY
COPLEY
AKRON

ASHLAND

COPLEY

AKRON
MEDINA
CRESTLINE
AKRON
MEDINA
AKRON
COPLEY
AKRON

AKRON

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

OHIO
OHIO

OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

B MIXED TRIPLES
C MIXED TRIPLES

OPEN SINGLES A
OPEN SINGLES A
OPEN SINGLES F
OPEN TEAM C

B MIXED TRIPLES
C MIXED TRIPLES
MASTER OPEN SINGLES
OPEN DOUBLES B
OPEN SINGLES C
OPEN TEAM C
OPEN TEAM D
OPEN DOUBLES A
OPEN DOUBLES B
OPEN DOUBLES C
OPEN DOUBLES C
OPEN DOUBLES D
OPEN SINGLES A
OPEN SINGLES B
OPEN SINGLES B
OPEN SINGLES B
OPEN SINGLES C
OPEN SINGLES C
OPEN SINGLES D
OPEN SINGLES E
OPEN SINGLES F
OPEN SINGLES F
OPEN SINGLES F

$180
$180

$60
$60
$60
$200
$120
$120
$40
$120
$40
$140
$140
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

4 COMPUSPORT



