## Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2022 (4/21/2022)

<u>INDIANA</u>						
Rank	Name	City	Operator	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
3rd - 4th	JIM MASON	CRESTLINE	BELL MUSIC CO.	INDIANA	MINI SINGLES #23	\$25
7th - 8th	JIM MASON	CRESTLINE	BELL MUSIC CO.	INDIANA	OPEN SINGLES A	\$40
<u>OHIO</u>						
Rank	Name	City	Operator	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	BATES/SPIES/SPIES		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	B MIXED TRIPLES	\$480
1st	CARPENTER/GARN		BELL MUSIC CO.	ОНЮ	MASTER OPEN DOUBLES	\$420
1st	JJ CARPENTER	ASHLAND	BELL MUSIC CO.	ОНЮ	MASTER OPEN SINGLES	\$250
1st	ATAYA/PROSSER		BELL MUSIC CO.	ОНЮ	OPEN DOUBLES A	\$400
1st	PATRICK ATAYA	FINNY'S SPORTS BAR & GRILL	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES A	\$250
1st	KEVIN HENRY	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$250
2nd	STEVEN SWEENEY	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #23	\$40
3rd	STOTT/WILLIAMSON/BOYER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	D MIXED TRIPLES	\$270
3rd	LET'S GO BRANDON (BELL)		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN TEAM	\$340
3rd - 4th	SAM LYNN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #17	\$25
3rd - 4th	TIM FERGUSON	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #21	\$25
3rd - 4th	SHAWNNA BOWMAN	SEBRING	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #8	\$25
3rd	SCHENAULT JR/BROWN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES C	\$240
3rd	JASON BRUNER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$120
3rd	JOHN BUCKNER	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C	\$120
3rd	BRIAN HOOSER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES E	\$120
3rd	KEVIN SABO		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$120
4th	NOBLE/KING		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES C	\$200
4th	WEBB/DAVIS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES E	\$200
4th	MATT FISCHER	AKRON	LORAIN MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$80
4th	TIM CAETTA	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$80
4th	ANGELA DAVIS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$80
4th	TEAM TWISTED		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM A	\$260
4th	THUNDERCATS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$260
4th	HAT TRICKERY		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM C	\$260



## Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2022 (4/21/2022)

5th - 6th	ATAYA/BOWMAN/BOWMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	B MIXED TRIPLES	\$180
5th - 6th	WILLIAMS/ROWLES/BAUS- SWOPE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	C MIXED TRIPLES	\$180
5th - 6th	JACK BARTLEY	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES A	\$60
5th - 6th	JASON PROSSER	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES A	\$60
5th - 6th	ADAM DAVIS	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$60
5th - 6th	ON THE DART SIDE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM C	\$200
7th - 8th	FISKE/BEVINGTON/HARRIS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	B MIXED TRIPLES	\$120
7th - 8th	BRUNER/WADDLE/WADDLE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	C MIXED TRIPLES	\$120
7th - 8th	DENNY GARN	ASHLAND	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN SINGLES	\$40
7th - 8th	MILLER/DALTON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$120
7th - 8th	MADISON SIMS	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C	\$40
7th - 8th	TIP'EM UP TAVERN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM C	\$140
7th - 8th	JUST THE TIP		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$140
9th - 12th	MASON/BROWN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES A	\$80
9th - 12th	HARLES/MILLER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$80
9th - 12th	ELLIS/DEETER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES C	\$80
9th - 12th	GARRETT/CREEKMORE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES C	\$80
9th - 12th	FAIRCHILD/DAVIS-FAIRCHILD		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES D	\$80
9th - 12th	ROBERT JEAVONS	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES A	\$20
9th - 12th	CHUCK DYER	MEDINA	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$20
9th - 12th	JON CARNEY	CRESTLINE	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$20
9th - 12th	MIKE SCHWENINGER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$20
9th - 12th	SHANNON VIDIKA	MEDINA	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C	\$20
9th - 12th	STEVEN YERGER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C	\$20
9th - 12th	TERRELL PRYOR	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$20
9th - 12th	BRYAN GARDNER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES E	\$20
9th - 12th	DARLENE WADDLE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$20
9th - 12th	RENEE ARNETT	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$20
9th - 12th	SCOTT TURCK		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$20